June 2016 DocID15676 Rev 6 1/27
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
LD39100
1 A, low quiescent current, low-noise voltage regulator
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Industrial & Automotive grade (AEC-Q100)
 Input voltage from 1.5 to 5.5 V

B0 3.20 3.30 3.40
K0 1 1.10 1.20
LD39100 Ordering information
 DocID15676 Rev 6 25/27
8 Ordering information
Table 10: Order code
Order code
Output voltage
Industrial grade Automotive grade (1)
LD39100PUR LD39100PURY Adj. from 0.8 V
LD39100PU12R LD39100PU12RY  1.2 V
LD39100PU18R LD39100PU18RY 1.8 V
LD39100PU25R LD39100PU25RY 2.5 V
LD39100PU30R
3.0 V
LD39100PU33R LD39100PU33RY 3.3 V
Notes:
(1)According to AEC-Q 100 level 1.
Revision history LD39100
26/27 DocID15676 Rev 6
9 Revision history
Table 11: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes